MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 123 BOYS U14 K1 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN
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CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026
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PETERSEN August
BAASTRUP Viggo
OLSEN Artur
ERICHSEN Samuel
Empty lane
FROLUND Alexander
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

WALL Andy

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane
DREWSEN Alexander
ISBRAND Storm
ASTR@M Sebastian
JONDAL RASMUSSEN Hans Otto

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN PM 14:10

KLUB RESULTAT

NRK  12:01:523
+0:00.000

SKK 12:04:043
+0:02.520

NFKK 12:04:980
+0:03.457

KKP 12:26:785
+0:25.262

12:31:582
+0:30.059

KKP 12:38:212
+0:36.689

12:50:840
+0:49.317

13:01:548
+1:00.025

13:02:705
+1:01.182

13:22:520
+1:20.997

13:58:976
+1:57.453

14:04:720
+2:03.197

361 14:12:617
+2:11.094

14:23:048
+2:21.525

14:39:893
+2:38.370

14:41:936
+2:40.413

14:44:303
+2:42.780

KKES 14:45:100
+2:43.577

SKK 14:45:263
+2:43.740

HK 15:25:420
+3:23.897

KKES 15:39:264
+3:37.741
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