

RACE 123 BOYS U14 K1 2500 FINAL

SUN PM 14:10

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	14	PETERSEN August	NRK	12:01:523 +0:00.000
2	2	BAASTRUP Viggo	SKK	12:04:043 +0:02.520
3	21	OLSEN Artur	NFKK	12:04:980 +0:03.457
4	6	ERICHSEN Samuel	KKP	12:26:785 +0:25.262
5	12	Empty lane		12:31:582 +0:30.059
6	5	FRØLUND Alexander	KKP	12:38:212 +0:36.689
7	11	Empty lane		12:50:840 +0:49.317
8	9	Empty lane		13:01:548 +1:00.025
9	16	Empty lane		13:02:705 +1:01.182
10	23	Empty lane		13:22:520 +1:20.997
11	8	Empty lane		13:58:976 +1:57.453
12	17	Empty lane		14:04:720 +2:03.197
13	18	WALL Andy	361	14:12:617 +2:11.094
14	15	Empty lane		14:23:048 +2:21.525
15	10	Empty lane		14:39:893 +2:38.370
16	19	Empty lane		14:41:936 +2:40.413
17	3	Empty lane		14:44:303 +2:42.780
18	4	DREWSEN Alexander	KKES	14:45:100 +2:43.577
19	24	ISBRAND Storm	SKK	14:45:263 +2:43.740
20	1	ÅSTRØM Sebastian	HK	15:25:420 +3:23.897
21	7	JONDAL RASMUSSEN Hans Otto	KKES	15:39:264 +3:37.741
	22	Empty lane		DNS

